
2025 Meetings and Mass for Vocations Schedule

Meeting Mass

January 7.30pm Tues 14th January 7pm Wed 15th January

February 7.30pm Tues 11th February 7pm Wed 12th February

March 7.30pm Tues 11th March 7pm Wed 12th March

April 7.30pm Tues 8th April

May 7.30pm Tues 13th May

June 7.30pm Tues 10th June

July 7.30pm Tues 8th July

August 7.30pm Tues 12th August

September 7.30pm Tues 9th September

October 7.30pm Tues 14th October 7pm Wed 15th October

November 7.30pm Tues 11th November 7pm Wed 12th November

December 7.30pm Tues 9th December 7pm Wed 10th December

* Our meetings will continue to be held online, with Mass the following evening, at Our 
Lady & St Michael's, during the Autumn/Winter months when the evenings get dark earlier. 
During Spring/Summer months, when the evenings are brighter, we will have Mass 
followed by an in person meeting.


